OASIS HIGH SCHOOL

Boys BASKETBALL 2018/ 19

DATE

Nov. 19
Nov. 20
Nov. 26
Nov. 28
Dec. 4

Dec. 7

Dec. 11
Dec. 14
Dec. 18
Dec. 20
Dec. 21
Dec. 22
Jan. 4

Jan. 5

Jan. 8

Jan. 10
Jan. 15
Jan. 17
Jan. 18
Jan. 19
Jan. 22
Jan. 25
Jan. 28
Feb. 4

Feb. 7

Feb. 12
Feb. 13
Feb. 15

VARSITY
OPPONENT
Elevation Acad. (preseason @ Lemon Bay HS)
North Port (preseason @ Lemon Bay HS)

SOUTHWEST FLORIDA CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

**St. John Neumann
**Bishop Verot
**CLEWISTON

**| aBelle
**GATEWAY
**ST. JOHN NEUMANN
Smoky Mtn. Tourney, Gatlinburg, TN.
Smoky Mtn. Tourney, Gatlinburg, TN.
Smoky Mtn. Tourney, Gatlinburg, TN.
Lemon Bay (NYS Tourney, Lehigh HS)
Riverdale (NYS Tourney, Lehigh HS)
**Community School of Naples
CANTERBURY
**BISHOP VEROT
**COMMUNITY SCHOOL OF NAPLES
**Clewiston
TBD (Wally Keller Tourney, Punta Gorda)
**LaBELLE
**Gateway
BARRON COLLIER
Island Coast
Evangelical Christian
District Playoffs 5@4 / 6@3 / 7@2
District Playoff semi-finals @ Oasis HS
District Playoff Finals @ St. John Neumann

** denotes district game

n -
ATHLETICS

H/A
away
away
HOME
away
away
HOME
away
HOME
HOME
away
away
away
away
away
away
HOME
HOME
OMS
away
away
HOME
away
HOME
away
away
TBD
HOME
away

TIME
4:30
7:00
7:00
7:30
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
6:00
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
TBD
6:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
TBD
7:00



